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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Executive 3 in 1 Metal Pen/Stylus with LED Light

Product # PN98409-LP3

Features Aluminum multi-function pen with stylus for touch screen
devices and 1 bright white LED light.Uses 3 button cell
batteries (LR41), included. Replaceable.

Labels 1. One location Laser Engraved imprint.
2. Black and Blue Ink Available
3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved
4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Gray, Green, Red,
White

Prices Include Free Shipping
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

Dimensions 5"L x 1/2"DIA
Imprint Area Cap (Clip Up / Right Hand Readable) 1"W x 5/16"H

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 50 100 300 600 1200 2600

Coston P $4.73 $4.57 $4.43 $4.37 $4.23 $4.16

Production Time Charges



Quantity 10 Days

50-99 $56.76
100-299 $98.44
300-599 $103.32
600-1199 $119.96
1200-2599 $150.52
2600 $300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-299
300-599
600-1199
1200-2599
2600

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days

$83.18

$142.30
$154.72
$170.04
$205.56
$350.00

3 Days

$141.60
$175.52
$214.18
$278.40
$320.55
$520.00

5 Days

$122.02
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$240.23
$400.00
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