



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Executive 3 in 1 Metal Pen/Stylus with LED Light



Product #	PN98409-LP3
Features	Aluminum multi-function pen with stylus for touch screen devices and 1 bright white LED light. Uses 3 button cell batteries (LR41), included. Replaceable.
Labels	1. One location Laser Engraved imprint. 2. Black and Blue Ink Available 3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved 4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Gray, Green, Red, White
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	5" L x 1/2" DIA
Imprint Area	Cap (Clip Up / Right Hand Readable) 1" W x 5/16" H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	300	600	1200	2600
Cost on P	\$4.73	\$4.57	\$4.43	\$4.37	\$4.23	\$4.16

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-299	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-599	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
600-1199	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1200-2599	\$150.52	\$205.56	\$240.23
2600	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-99	Free	\$141.60
100-299	Free	\$175.52
300-599	Free	\$214.18
600-1199	Free	\$278.40
1200-2599	Free	\$320.55
2600	Free	\$520.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET